
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M16-165

Fri, 01 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Stepanova E.B., Prohorov I.V.  A-100
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal and International Aspects of Nonproliferation and Nuclear Materials Safety.

 Kulikov E.G.  403
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  Afanasiev V.V.  K-206
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  Kutsenko K.V.  31-111
Mon, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect International Nuclear Cooperation  Kosilov A.N.  E-411
Mon, 25 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Elect Nuclear Technologies  Apse V.A.  E-409A
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Two-Phase Streams  Dmitrenko A.V.  E-406
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Fuel Elements and Assembling of Nuclear Reactors  Kruglov V.B.  31-111
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Neutron Effective Cross Sections and Presentation of Data

 Shmelyov A.N., Stogov Y.V.  K-305
Wed, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Elect Materials for Nuclear Reactors  Tenishev A.V.  T-209
Wed, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Coolants of Nuclear Reactors  Haritonov V.S.  E-406
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Mitrofanova O.V., Merinov I.G.,

Kutsenko K.V., Kruglov A.B., Korsun A.S., Deev V.I., Maslov Y.A., Kruglov V.B., Haritonov V.S.,
Fedoseev V.N., Pozdeeva I.G.  dep.13

Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Two-Phase Streams  Dmitrenko A.V.  E-406
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Neutron Effective Cross Sections and Presentation of Data  Stogov Y.V.,

Shmelyov A.N.  K-305
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  Kutsenko K.V.  31-200
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Nuclear Technologies  Apse V.A.  E-409A
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect International Nuclear Cooperation  Kosilov A.N.  E-411
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Fuel Elements and Assembling of Nuclear Reactors  Kruglov V.B.

 31-200


